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Quel âge asQuel âge asQuel âge asQuel âge as----tu ?tu ?tu ?tu ?    
(How old are you?)    

je m'appelle 

an.an.an.an. 
(year) 

ananananssss.... 
(years) 

deuxdeuxdeuxdeux    

troistroistroistrois    

quatrequatrequatrequatre    

cinqcinqcinqcinq    

sixsixsixsix    

septseptseptsept    

huithuithuithuit    

neufneufneufneuf    

dixdixdixdix    

onzeonzeonzeonze    

douzedouzedouzedouze    

treizetreizetreizetreize    

quatorzequatorzequatorzequatorze    

quinzequinzequinzequinze    

seizeseizeseizeseize    

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

unununun 1 

J'aiJ'aiJ'aiJ'ai 
(I have) 

Tu asTu asTu asTu as 
(You have) 

AsAsAsAs----tu ?tu ?tu ?tu ? 
(Do you have?) 

Il aIl aIl aIl a 
(He / it has) 

Elle aElle aElle aElle a 
(She / it has) 
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